Café

Connect

Morning Menu (7.30am — 11.00am)

Menu

Café Connect breakfast (bacon, sausage, egg, baked beans, hash brown & toast)

Vegetarian breakfast (beans, fried egg on toast, hash brown)

Big breakfast roll (bacon, egg, sausage)
Double bacon roll

Double sausage roll

Extra items (bacon, egg, sausage, black pudding, hash brown)

Porridge with topping

£2.90
£2.10
£2.20
£1.80
£1.80
(+ £0.40)

£1.60

Lunch Menu (12.00pm — 14.00pm)

Salad bar selection

Speciality of the day

Speciality and pudding of the day

Baked potato with butter

Baked potato with two fillings (extra fillings + £0.40)
Pizza slice

Home-made soup

Home-made soup, bread roll & Jersey butter

Home-made bread roll

Selection of sandwiches from £1.90
Selection of wraps from £2.00
Selection of baguettes from £2.40
Selection of Panini’s from £2.20
Fruit yoghurt pot £0.95
Granola yoghurt pot £1.45
Cereal pot and milk £2.00
Butter croissant £0.90
English breakfast tea £0.70
Speciality teas £1.00
Double espresso £1.20
Americano £0.85
Cappuccino £1.20
Café latte / Café au lait £1.20
Chai Latte £1.70
Hot chocolate £1.20
Decaffeinated coffee £0.80

Disposable Cup £0.20

Pudding of the day

Selection of muffins

Selection of cakes & tray bakes
Luxury cookies

Pot of mixed fresh fruit

Pot of melon

Pot of pineapple

Piece of fruit

from £2.50

£2.80

£3.20

£2.10

£2.80

£1.80

£1.70

£2.00

£0.50

from £1.20

£1.10

from £1.10

£1.40

£1.20

£1.10

£1.30

£0.60

Cold Drinks

Radnor fruits

Lipton ice tea

Feel good

Juiceburst

Yazoo

Chi coconut water

Still water / Sparkling water
OoMJ

Home-made iced tea

£0.90

£1.40

£1.90

£1.40

£1.40

£1.90

£0.80

£1.00

£0.80




