

Menu

Morning Menu (7.30am – 11.00am)	
Café Connect breakfast (bacon, sausage, egg, baked beans, hash brown & toast)	£2.90
Vegetarian breakfast (beans, fried egg on toast, hash brown)	£2.10
Big breakfast roll (bacon, egg, sausage)	£2.20
Double bacon roll	£1.80
Double sausage roll	£1.80
Extra items (bacon, egg, sausage, black pudding, hash brown)	(+ £0.40)
Porridge with topping	£1.60
Lunch Menu (12.00pm – 14.00pm)	

Salad bar selection	from £	2.50
Speciality of the day	£	2.80
Speciality and pudding of the day	£	3.20
Baked potato with butter	£	2.10
Baked potato with two fillings (extra fillings + £0.40)	£	2.80
Pizza slice	£	1.80
Home-made soup	£	1.70
Home-made soup, bread roll & Jersey butter	£	2.00
Home-made bread roll	£	0.50

Grab and Go Menu (All Day

Selection of sandwiches	from £1.90
Selection of wraps	from £2.00
Selection of baguettes	from £2.40
Selection of Panini's	from £2.20
Fruit yoghurt pot	£0.95
Granola yoghurt pot	£1.45
Cereal pot and milk	£2.00
Butter croissant	£0.90
Hot Drinks	
English breakfast tea	£0.70
Speciality teas	£1.00
· •	21.00
Double espresso	£1.20
Double espresso	£1.20
Double espresso Americano	£1.20 £0.85
Double espresso Americano Cappuccino	£1.20 £0.85 £1.20
Double espresso Americano Cappuccino Café latte / Café au lait	£1.20 £0.85 £1.20 £1.20
Double espresso Americano Cappuccino Café latte / Café au lait Chai Latte	£1.20 £0.85 £1.20 £1.20 £1.70
Double espresso Americano Cappuccino Café latte / Café au lait Chai Latte Hot chocolate	£1.20 £0.85 £1.20 £1.20 £1.70 £1.20

Pudding of the day	from £1.20
Selection of muffins	£1.10
Selection of cakes & tray bakes	from £1.10
Luxury cookies	£1.40
Pot of mixed fresh fruit	£1.20
Pot of melon	£1.10
Pot of pineapple	£1.30
Piece of fruit	£0.60
Cold Drinks	
Radnor fruits	£0.90
Radnor fruits Lipton ice tea	£0.90 £1.40
Lipton ice tea	£1.40
Lipton ice tea Feel good	£1.40 £1.90
Lipton ice tea Feel good Juiceburst	£1.40 £1.90 £1.40
Lipton ice tea Feel good Juiceburst Yazoo	£1.40 £1.90 £1.40 £1.40
Lipton ice tea Feel good Juiceburst Yazoo Chi coconut water	£1.40 £1.90 £1.40 £1.40 £1.90

£0.80

Home-made iced tea